
6 

7

4

5

1

3

RETAINER BLOCK

SPLIT PIN

SOC. HD. CAP SCREW 

TUBING

HEXAGON CASTLE NUT 

FLAT WASHER

THREADED ROD

ITEM PART NAME

ORDERING EXAMPLE:

BOLT LENGTH

TUBE LENGTH

J - 661836    A 290   B 170

BOLT ASSEMBLY WITH M20 THREADS

B 2

FORD PART NUMBER

JOLICO NUMBER

SAFETY BOLT SIZE M16 BOLT
J - 661851

WDX14 - 60 - 0616

M16 X A

M8 X 35 LG.

Ø4 X 40 LG.

M16 

J - 661844

Ø22 X 2 X B

J - 661832

WDX14 - 60 - 0620

J - 661852

M20 BOLT

M20 X A

M8 X 35 LG.

Ø4 X 40 LG.

M20 

J - 661845

J - 661833

Ø25 X 2 X B

02-2023

JOLICO J-B TOOL
SAFETY BOLT ASSEMBLY

PHONE (586) 739-5555 FH - 9.1

PRINTED COPY IS
UNCONTROLLED

J - 661834

M24 

Ø5 X 50 LG.

M8 X 35 LG.

Ø31.75 X 3.4 X B

M24 X A

J - 661819

WDX14 - 80 - 0624

M24 BOLT

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

M24  WASHER

FOR M12, M16, M20 AND M24 ROD

2028

20
20

50

ØC

E

D

SAFETY 
BOLT SIZE

M16
M20
M24

C

Ø40
Ø44
Ø55

D

6
8
5

E

35
40
45

F

25
30
35

A

F

PERMISSIBLE LOAD 1000 Kg 1400 Kg 1875 Kg

M12 Ø30 6 25 20

M12 BOLT
J - 661849

WDX14 - 60 - 0612

M12 X A

M8 X 35 LG.

Ø4 X 40 LG.

M12 

J - 661843

Ø16 X 1.5 X B

J - 661838

550 Kg


